

# BID SCHEDULE

## UNION PACIFIC PARK RENOVATION - PHASE II

PROJECT NO. 54056

NO.	ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$30,067.45	\$30,067.45
2	STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN (SWPPP)	1	LS	\$24,983.75	\$24,983.75
3	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$9,116.02	\$9,116.02
4	DEMOLITION & REMOVALS	1	LS	\$40,786.44	\$40,786.44
5	EARTHWORK & GRADING	1	LS	\$62,722.41	\$62,722.41
6	CONCRETE MOW CURB	258	LF	\$26.72	\$6,893.76
7	CONCRETE MOW CURB - MODIFIED	186	LF	\$28.16	\$5,237.76
8	CONCRETE CURB	100	LF	\$30.22	\$3,022.00
9	CURB RAMP WITH TRUNCATED DOMES	1	EA	\$2,312.48	\$2,312.48
10	TRUNCATED DOMES - CAST-IN-PLACE	2	EA	\$1,991.81	\$3,983.62
11	CONCRETE HARDSCAPE - 4" THICK	6,465	SF	\$8.31	\$53,724.15
12	CONCRETE HARDSCAPE - 4" THICK W/ WWM	3,900	SF	\$9.22	\$35,958.00
13	CONCRETE HARDSCAPE - 4" THICK, COLORED	345	SF	\$9.35	\$3,225.75
14	CONCRETE DRAINAGE GUTTER OPENING	1	EA	\$847.72	\$847.72
15	DECOMPOSED GRANITE	2,390	SF	\$3.14	\$7,504.60
16	AGGREGATE BASE	55	CY	\$6.94	\$381.70
17	ASPHALT CONCRETE	15	TON	\$1,016.98	\$15,254.70
18	SEAL COAT	6,300	SF	\$1.39	\$8,757.00
19	BOLLARD - REMOVABLE	4	EA	\$1,324.29	\$5,297.16
20	HANDRAIL - PEDESTRIAN RAMP	35	LF	\$278.26	\$9,739.10
21	PVC SLEEVE	60	LF	\$7.75	\$465.00
22	1" WATER PIPE & FITTINGS	315	LF	\$5.31	\$1,672.65
23	DRINKING FOUNTAIN	1	EA	\$9,891.67	\$9,891.67

TO BE SUBMITTED WITH BID

BD-17

**BID SCHEDULE****UNION PACIFIC PARK RENOVATION - PHASE II****PROJECT NO. 54056**

NO.	ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
24	DELIVER & INSTALL CITY FURNISHED ITEMS	1	LS	<del>\$</del> 2,600.04	\$2,600.04
25	FENCING - THREE-RAIL WHITE VINYL	470	LF	<del>\$</del> 53.56	\$25,173.20
26	FENCING - CHAINLINK - 4' HIGH	240	LF	<del>\$</del> 84.47	\$20,272.80
27	FENCING - CHAINLINK GATE - 4' HIGH	1	EA	<del>\$</del> 3,732.68	\$3,732.68
28	STRIPING - SPORT COURT	1	LS	<del>\$</del> 47,379.26	\$47,379.26
29	SIGNING & STRIPING	1	LS	<del>\$</del> 12,119.20	\$12,119.20
30	SOIL PREPARATION	1	LS	<del>\$</del> 5,790.25	\$5,790.25
31	SHRUBS - 1 GAL	111	EA	<del>\$</del> 9.93	\$1,102.23
32	SHRUBS - 3 GAL	45	EA	<del>\$</del> 26.80	\$1,206.00
33	SHRUBS - 5 GAL	165	EA	<del>\$</del> 19.94	\$3,290.10
34	TURF	26,700	SF	<del>\$</del> 1.12	\$29,904.00
35	BARK MULCH	4,100	SF	<del>\$</del> 0.54	\$2,214.00
36	WOOD MULCH	13,200	SF	<del>\$</del> 0.54	\$7,128.00
37	LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE PERIOD- 90 DAYS	1	LS	<del>\$</del> 5,768.22	\$5,768.22
<b>Base Bid Total \$</b>					<b>511,501.12</b>

Unit prices are required for all bid items.  
The Bidder shall total his/her bid. Unit prices shall prevail in case amount disagrees with extension.  
Project shall be awarded on the Base Bid. If applicable, the City may elect to use Bid Alternates after award.  
Changes to either Unit Price or Amount shall be stricken-out and initialed.  
Items of work not specifically listed shall be included in the bid prices for related work. For all work required and shown on the construction plans and specifications for which no specific bid item or price is listed in the bid schedule, it shall be understood that such work, equipment, labor, tools, and materials shall be provided as part of the listed bid items and no additional compensation will be paid therefor.  
If the City determines that any of the unit bid prices are significantly unbalanced to the potential detriment of the City, the bid may be considered non-responsive.

Company Urban Habitat  
Name Brett Brennan  
Signature [Signature]  
License Number 963744

**TO BE SUBMITTED WITH BID**

BD-18